

Application for Membership Fridley Women of Today

Service

<u>Growth</u>

<u>Fellowship</u>

Name				Date		
Address			City	I	Zip	
Home Phone	Work Pł	none		Cell Phone		
E-mail			Birthdate			
Dues Cash (Check					
	Check	Checks are Payable to	Checks are Payable to: Fridley Women of Today			

By joining the Fridley Women of Today, you will see what you along with the other chapter members can do for the community, your family and for yourself.

We offer a wide variety of opportunities for personal growth and leadership and services in our community. Our service projects range from making sandwiches for the homeless to food drives for our local food bank to raising money for local schools and organizations. In addition to all this, we offer friendship and have lots of FUN too by getting together for BBQs, street clean ups, plays, wine and cheese parties, movie nights and birthday socials.

Our annual dues are \$60.00

General Meetings

Our meetings are held on the 2nd Thursday of each month at the Fridley City Hall Fireside room 7071 University Ave NE, Fridley, MN 55432

Please check our website for more information about our organization -- www.fridleywt.com

Minnesota Women of Today Creed

We, the Women of Today, are service, growth and fellowship. We believe that through us great lessons can be learned, worthy deeds performed, and a hand of fellowship extended to millions of women everywhere. May we leave the world a better place because we lived and served within it.

The accomplishments of what organized women can achieve is truly amazing